
                                  
No.24T04N003078-004-RF LTE 

 

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 703 of 951 
 

 



                                  
No.24T04N003078-004-RF LTE 

 

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 704 of 951 
 

LTE Band 26_Part90,5MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

816.5 4.900 4.825 4.885 

819 4.900 4.885 4.885 

821.5 4.885 4.915 4.855 

 

LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26_Part90,10MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

819 9.620 9.530 9.650 

819 9.680 9.560 9.560 

819 9.680 9.620 9.590 

 

LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 26 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38,5MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2572.5 4.915 4.990 4.915 

2595 4.960 5.065 5.170 

2617.5 5.050 5.005 5.200 

 

LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38,10MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2575 9.740 9.620 9.710 

2595 9.620 9.710 9.770 

2615 9.560 9.770 9.830 

 

LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38,15MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2577.5 14.565 14.655 14.386 

2595 14.565 14.565 14.476 

2612.5 14.341 14.835 14.565 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 



                                  
No.24T04N003078-004-RF LTE 

 

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 725 of 951 
 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 15MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38,20MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2580 19.121 19.481 19.061 

2595 19.061 19.361 19.061 

2610 19.001 19.481 19.061 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 



                                  
No.24T04N003078-004-RF LTE 

 

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 731 of 951 
 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 38 , 20MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41,5MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2498.5 4.990 5.095 5.425 

2593 5.035 4.885 5.140 

2687.5 4.915 5.110 4.900 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 



                                  
No.24T04N003078-004-RF LTE 

 

©Copyright. All rights reserved by SAICT. Page 737 of 951 
 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 5MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41,10MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2501 9.620 9.710 9.650 

2593 9.680 9.530 9.620 

2685 9.530 9.800 9.590 

 

LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,MID,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 10MHz Bandwidth,HIGH,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 
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LTE Band 41,15MHz(-26dBc OBW) 

Frequency(MHz) 
Emission Bandwidth (-26dBc OBW)(MHz) 

QPSK 16QAM 64QAM 

2503.5 14.520 14.565 14.386 

2593 14.476 14.565 14.431 

2682.5 14.476 14.700 14.431 

 

LTE Band 41 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,QPSK (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,16QAM (-26dBc OBW) 

 

 

LTE Band 41 , 15MHz Bandwidth,LOW,64QAM (-26dBc OBW) 


